UNION COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

501 East Pleasant Street Elk Point, South Dakota 57025-2159 Office 605-356-2351 FAX 605-356-2348

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT WITHIN AND/OR ACROSS THE RIGHT OF WAY OR UNION COUNTY HIGHWAYS

Application made by	for a permit to locate (within) (across)
the right of way of Union County Highway	No in Union County, South Dakota.
	ch showing the approximate route and location of proposed ested is attached as Exhibit "A" and made a part thereof.
Pertinent information to the Proposed Insta 1. Type of Facility	
2. Pipe size and type(All pipe will be encased in rigid pipe	
3. Cable size and type(All cable will be in conduit)	
4. Minimum depth of pipeline or cable	
5. Location by legal description	Mark the location below:
SectionTownshipRa	
8	s Cell#:
All installations will meet current South D. Specifications.	akota Department of Transportation Standards and Roard of Commissioners. A new permit will be required if work was not accomplished.
Submitted, 20	Approved/Denied, 20
Responsible Party for future maintenance	Union County Highway Superintendent
Address	, 20
City, State, Zip	Union County Board of Commissioners
Cell#: Residence#:_	
	Revision 8/1/2023